EWC 4U1		Name: __________________________
The Short Story Unit Schedule

	Date:
	In-Class:
	Homework:

	Tuesday, October 17
	Prompt 28 – check website
Intro Short Story Unit
Plot Structure/ MICE Lesson
	· Notebook/Idea Bank
· Short Story: Brainstorm

	Wednesday, October 18
	Prompt 29 – check website
Plot Structure/ MICE Lesson
Narration Lesson
	· Notebook/Idea Bank
· Short Story: Brainstorm
· Bring in Field Trip Form

	Thursday, October 19
	Prompt 30 – check website
Slice Of Life DUE
Characterization/ Dialogue Lesson
	· Notebook/Idea Bank
· Short Story: Interview Prep.

	Friday, October 20
	Prompt 31 – check website
Coffeehouse Friday: Maddisen &  Breanna (snacks)
Review Notebook & Idea Bank Expectations
	· Notebook/Idea Bank
· Short Story: Interview Prep.

	Saturday, October 21
Sunday, October 22
	
	· Notebook/Idea Bank
· Short Story: Interview Prep.

	Monday, October 23
	Interviews: Gemma P., Maddy M., Olivia K., Katie L., Darian Z., Rachael C., 
	· Notebook/Idea Bank
· Short Story: Interview Prep.

	Tuesday, October 24
	Interviews: Joshua B., Sarah M., Lauren C., 
Sydney T., Ruth N., Riley M.

	· Notebook/Idea Bank
· Short Story: Interview Prep./ Writing

	Wednesday, October 25
	Interviews: Emma B., Katie H., Naomi R., Lauren S., Breanna D., Josie W., 
	· Notebook/Idea Bank
· Short Story: Interview Prep./ Writing

	Thursday, October 26
	Interviews: Leigh A., Maddisen C., Adam S., 
Kevin P., Scott R., Caleb D. 
	· Notebook/Idea Bank
· Short Story: Interview Prep./ Writing

	**Friday, October 27**
	Interviews: Andrew B., Dylan C., Davis M., Skyler S., Alex D., Malcolm J., Jake H. 

**Notebook with Idea Bank DUE**
	· Short Story: Interview Prep./ Writing

	Saturday, October 28
Sunday, October 29
	
	· Short Story: Interview Prep./ Writing

	Monday, October 30
	Short Story Editing Lesson
	· Short Story: Writing/ Editing 

	Tuesday, October 31
	Halloween Prompt/ Activities
	· Short Story: Writing/ Editing 

	Wednesday, November 1
	Short Story Editing Lesson
	· Short Story: Writing/ Editing 

	Thursday, November 2
	Short Story Editing Lesson
	· Short Story: Writing/ Editing 

	Friday, November 3
	Coffeehouse Friday: Kevin & Josie (snacks)
Short Story Sharing 
	· Short Story: Writing/ Editing 

	Saturday, November 4
Sunday, November 5
	
	· Short Story: Writing/ Editing 

	Monday, November 6
	Poetry Unit BEGINS
	



The Short Story is DUE TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 21 at the beginning of class – failure to submit your short story, on time, will result in a mark of ZERO!
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‘The Short Story is DUE TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 21 at
the beginning of class - falure to submit your short
story, on time, will result in a mark of ZERO!




